March 26, 2015
2:00 to 5:00 p.m.

HEALTH

Conference call (888) 670-3525
Conference code 2922384719

Ed and Ethel Moore Alzheimer’s Disease Research Program

Alzheimer’s Disease Research Grant Advisory Board

Introductions and Meeting
Overview

Behavioral/Social
Discussion/Report

Basic/Translational
Discussion/Report

Clinical/Diagnostic
Discussion/Report

Public Comment

Meeting Agenda

Dr. Doty, Assistant Chair
Dr. Smith, Dr. Schaerf, and
Dr. Wiltshire

Dr. Golde and Dr. Petrucelli

Dr. Duara and Dr. Dangiolo

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:45 p.m.




