

Ed and Ethel Moore Alzheimer's Disease Research Program

Alzheimer's Disease Research Grant Advisory Board Meeting Agenda

Introductions and Meeting Overview	Dr. Doty, Assistant Chair	2:00 p.m.
Behavioral/Social Discussion/Report	Dr. Smith, Dr. Schaerf, and Dr. Wiltshire	2:05 p.m.
Basic/Translational Discussion/Report	Dr. Golde and Dr. Petrucelli	2:55 p.m.
Clinical/Diagnostic Discussion/Report	Dr. Duara and Dr. Dangiolo	3:50 p.m.
Public Comment		4:45 p.m.